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BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER
Marijuana Control Board (275)

Member Date Appointed Reappointed

Brandon Emmett (Fairbanks) 7/1/2015
Public/Industry

Loren Jones (Douglas) 7/1/2015
Public Health
Peter J. Mlynarik (Soldotna) 7/1/2015

Public Safety

Bruce K. Schulte (Anchorage) 7/1/2015
Industry

Mark E. Springer (Bethel) 7/1/2015
Rural

Return to the fact sheet

Term Expires

2/28/2016

2/28/2018

2/28/2017

2/28/2018

2/28/2017

We appreciate your interest in Boards and Commissions. For further information contact the Boards and

Commissions staff at (907) 465-3500 or at boards@alaska.gov.

Related Links
Apply On-line Now »
Current Vacancies
Active Boards & Commissions
Executive Branch Ethics Page
APOC Home page

http://gov.alaska.gov/Walker/services/boards-commissions/board-roster.htm|?i=275.html
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